Belden 3600 Pre-Terminated
Cabling System Is The Ideal
Solution for Data Centers
and the Office Environment
At the heart of Belden’s 3600 Pre-Terminated
Cabling System are two core components:
3600 Pre-Terminated Cable Assemblies and
CAT6+ RJ45 Modular Couplers. Individually,

NP-304_3600 Preterminated Cabling System.qxd:Layout 1  10/7/10  9:31 AM  Page 7
3600 Pre-Terminated Cabling System
Ordering Information
The following tables provide ordering
numbers for the 3600 Pre-Terminated
Cabling System components. Contact our
Customer Service or Technical Support
Departments for more information
for each product.
All information is subject to change without notice, since Belden reserves the right to change its
products as progress in engineering and manufacturing methods or other circumstances may warrant.
Ordering Information
Belden Part Number
Length
Yellow Green Blue Gray White Black
2 ft (0.6 m) C601104002 C601105002 C601106002 C601108002 C601109002 C601100002
4 ft (1.2 m) C601104004 C601105004 C601106004 C601108004 C601109004 C601100004
7 ft (2.1 m) C601104007 C601105007 C601106007 C601108007 C601109007 C601100007
10 ft (3.0 m) C601104010 C601105010 C601106010 C601108010 C601109010 C601100010
15 ft (4.6 m) C601104015 C601105015 C601106015 C601108015 C601109015 C601100015
25 ft (7.6 m) C601104025 C601105025 C601106025 C601108025 C601109025 C601100025
3600 Pre-Terminated Cable Assembly, Bonded-Pair, 4-Pair, 23 AWG Solid, T568A/B-T568A/B, 6 Cables
CMP, Black C601100xxxA06
CMR, Blue C601106xxxA06
CMR, White C601109xxxA06